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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record
100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi REC 52.77

Ragazzi Maschi 2003

1 BONELLO Manuel 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 58.07
2 GAETANI Federico 2003 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 58.29
3 PERNECHELE Marco 2003 ITA Malaspina Sport Club 58.48
4 MARCHETTI Alessandro 2003 ITA Sergio De Gregorio Roma 58.77
5 PARDIELLO Gabriele 2003 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 1'00.08
6 ANZANELLO Pietro 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'00.11
7 GIORDANO Andrea 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'00.36
8 CARUTI ANTONELLI Damiano 2003 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 1'00.86
9 CALIGIURI Edoardo 2003 ITA President Bologna 1'00.96
10 OSTA Alessandro 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 1'01.47
11 RASCANO Flavio 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'02.46
12 NEGRELLO Tommaso 2003 ITA ASDLavagna90Dimeglio 1'02.53
13 APPIANO Giacomo 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'02.69
14 VALLINI Giovanni 2003 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'02.71
15 TREVES Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'02.77
16 CIGOLI Simone 2003 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Buccinasco 1'02.86
17 CASSETTARI Diego 2003 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'03.25
18 MASPER Emanuele 2003 ITA President Bologna 1'03.38
19 GARUTI Giovanni 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'03.41
20 BRIZZOLARI Giacomo 2003 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 1'03.50
21 BOLOGNA Alessandro 2003 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'03.58
22 POLTRONIERI Luca 2003 ITA Malaspina Sport Club 1'03.59
23 VANNUCCHI Andrea 2003 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'03.84
24 NICCOLI Giacomo 2003 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'04.24
25 STALLONE Davide 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Follonica 1'04.37
26 ESPOSITO Federico 2003 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'04.51
27 BOGGIO Tommaso 2003 ITA Gymnasium Pordenone 1'05.69
28 BARABINO Francesco 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'05.88
29 BERTI Giorgio 2003 ITA President Bologna 1'05.91
30 BRAMATO Simone 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.94
31 ROBERTO Riccardo 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.19
32 SEMPLICINI Diego 2003 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'07.85
33 PUGLIA Angelo 2003 ITA President Bologna 1'08.17
34 MARTINI Lorenzo 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'08.92
35 CASTIGLIA Jacopo Daniele 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'09.24
36 ANDRIONE Alessandro 2003 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 1'09.37
37 PARENTE James Domenico 2003 ITA President Bologna 1'10.00
38 GALLO Matteo 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.66
39 PESCE Andrea 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.35
Ragazzi Maschi 2001-2002
1 ZAMMATTIO Daniel 2001 ITA Gymnasium Pordenone 55.00
2 VALENTE Edoardo Filippo 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 55.53
3 SAVINI Kerim Alessandro 2001 ITA Malaspina Sport Club 55.75
4 CEVASCO Francesco 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 56.04
5 ORLANDO Luca Gabor 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 56.36
6 MANCINI Gabriele 2002 ITA Dinamica Sport ssd 56.53
7 GENZINI Luca 2001 ITA Dinamica Torino asd 56.54
8 CAMUSO Riccardo 2002 ITA Malaspina Sport Club 57.14
9 PERRONE Gianmarco 2001 ITA Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd 57.15
10 CINNIRELLA Simone 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 57.37
11 BOTTI Riccardo 2002 ITA President Bologna 57.42
12 ORRU' Michele 2002 ITA Gymnasium Pordenone 57.94
13 SPINU Alic 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 57.96
14 DI STEFANO Francesco 2001 ITA Nautilus ssd 58.45
15 ALINOVI Michele 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 58.61
16 ROCCA Antonio Francesco 2001 ITA President Bologna 58.68
17 SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 58.78
18 RAGGIO Giovanni 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 58.79
19 CAMBIOTTI Filippo 2002 ITA Azzurra Race Team 58.92
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COGNOME E NOME

SEPIONI Andrea
CORRENTE Riccardo
MESTURINI Alessandro
PEDRANA Tommaso
MAURUTTO Marco
DONATI Sebastiano
ROSSETTI Andrea
SBACCHIS Mattia
ESPOSITO Gennaro Alexand
ANGIOI Gianmaria
JAUNBERZINS Alens Eriks
VANNELLI Giulio
SCHIATTI Matteo
DURLI Nicolo'
BLANCHET Simone
DE GIULIO Gianluca
CARRUOZZO Andrea
MARCHITELLI Flavio
DI VINCENZO Francesco
BELLINO Gabriele
BARATTO Lorenzo
MORICONI Filippo
BAGLIVI Massimiliano
DAL CERO Francesco
CONTI Giulio

BORSA Matteo
LINOSSI Lapo
RAZZETTI Enrico
STURLA Matteo
NANNUCCI Niccolo
PANCIROLI Dario
PARMA Mirko
SARTOR Enrico
MONTEPIANI Simone
OSIMANI Davide
SPROTTI Gregorio
MIGLIARDI Vittorio
TOZZOLA Jacopo
DEREGIBUS Riccardo
ASTE Matteo
TANTILLO Tommaso
MAGNONE Alessandro
FERRANTINO Federico
RICCHIARDI Filippo
GUADALUPI Francesco
CAMPINOTI Gabriele
BETTAZZI Edoardo
SCHIEPPATI Tommaso
COLICCHIO Michael
BONTADINI Edoardo
RONZULLO Federico
SAVINA Matteo

NON CLASSIFICATI

IRITANO Andrea
Falsa partenza

SANTANGELO Lorenzo
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Azzurra Race Team

Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd
Andrea Doria

SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia
Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Spezia

SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia
Azzurra Nuoto Buccinasco
Centro Nuoto Torino

CSI Venere Azzurra
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia
Chiavari Nuoto

Dinamica Torino asd
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
Centro Nuoto Torino
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Dinamica Sport ssd
Dinamica Sport ssd

Andrea Doria

Azzurra Nuoto Buccinasco
Centro Nuoto Torino
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Buccinasco
Azzurra Nuoto Buccinasco
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Chiavari Nuoto

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
President Bologna

Rari Nantes Spezia
Gymnasium Pordenone
SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia
Chiavari Nuoto

Dinamica Sport ssd

Andrea Doria

President Bologna

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Rari Nantes Spezia

Andrea Doria

Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
Dinamica Sport ssd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Circolo Nuoto Lucca
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car
Andrea Doria

Malaspina Sport Club
Malaspina Sport Club
Dinamica Sport ssd

Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
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ARRIVO Record
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1'00.36
1'00.44
1'00.69
1'00.84
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1'01.68
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1'01.96
1'01.98
1'02.01
1'02.16
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1'02.33
1'02.45
1'02.50
1'02.84
1'02.87
1'03.10
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1'04.23
1'04.57
1'04.82
1'04.94
1'05.25
1'05.34
1'05.53
1'05.83
1'08.21
1'08.32
1'10.04
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